m terling Heights

POLICE

The below listed items have been turned into the Police Department as Found Property.

FOUND PROPERTY LISTING

Inquiries to the property should be directed to the Police Evidence Clerk at 586-446-2906.

Item #
01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Date

03/02/23

03/20/23
04/03/23
04/18/23
04/25/23
05/09/23
05/12/23
06/08/23
06/12/23
Late June
Late June
07/03/23
07/07/23
07/07/23
07/18/23
07/27/23
08/26/23
09/01/23
09/06/23

Location

Duke Drive

City Center Dodge Park Rd

Uber Vehicle
Plumbrook/Derby
St. Blase Parish

Sterling Hts Skate Park
Schwarzkoff Elementary

Dodge Park
Bella Vista/Vanessa
Splash Pad

Hall Rd/Windwood Dr
Pavilion City Center

Schoenherr/15 Mile Rd

Imus Park
Community Center
Dodge Park

17 Mile/Ryan
Cathedral Drive

Item Description

Baseball Bat, Radar,
Baseball Gloves, Balls
Key Ring with keys
Cellphone
Backpack/misc items
Bicycle
Backpack/Helmet
Bicycle

Blue Tooth Ear Pods
Cellphone

Currency

Car Keys

Cellphone

Clothing

Cellphone

Purse

Currency

Dodge Ram Key/2 Keys

Multiple Keys
Bicycle

Color

Blue

White

Beige

White/Black

Sterling Heights Police Department Found Property Listing



