

## The below listed items have been turned into the Police Department as Found Property.

Inquiries to the property should be directed to the Police Evidence Clerk at 586-446-2906.

ltem#	<u>Date</u>	<u>Location</u>	Item Description	<u>Color</u>
01	03/02/23	Duke Drive	Baseball Bat, Radar, Baseball Gloves, Balls	
02	03/20/23	City Center Dodge Park Rd	Key Ring with keys	
03	04/03/23	Uber Vehicle	Cellphone	
04	04/18/23	Plumbrook/Derby	Backpack/misc items	
05	04/25/23	St. Blase Parish	Bicycle	
06	05/09/23	Sterling Hts Skate Park	Backpack/Helmet	
07	05/12/23	Schwarzkoff Elementary	Bicycle	Blue
08	06/08/23	Dodge Park	Blue Tooth Ear Pods	
09	06/12/23	Bella Vista/Vanessa	Cellphone	
10	Late June	Splash Pad	Currency	
11	Late June		Car Keys	
12	07/03/23	Hall Rd/Windwood Dr	Cellphone	
13	07/07/23	Pavilion City Center	Clothing	White
14	07/07/23	Schoenherr/15 Mile Rd	Cellphone	
15	07/18/23	Imus Park	Purse	Beige
16	07/27/23	Community Center	Currency	
17	08/26/23	Dodge Park	Dodge Ram Key/2 Keys	
18	09/01/23	17 Mile/Ryan	Multiple Keys	
19	09/06/23	Cathedral Drive	Bicycle	White/Black